HOP ON HOP OFF BUS TRANSFER SERVICE BUS

Explore Phillip Island like a Local Daily and Direct Melbourne to Phillip Island - Return
HOP ON HOP OFF INCLUSIONS TRANSFER SERVICE INCLUSIONS

st

Luggage Explorer
Unlimited @ Access all of Local Door to Door Transfer /®)  Local Driver
All Day [ PN Commentary Serviceat x1Checked with Travel
Travel ‘r“ the Island & Travel Tips Both Ends x1Carry On A Tips

Per Person

HOP ON HOP OFF TIMETABLE TRANSFER SERVICE MAP
cocamon | gt | nown | ke | nons [ wone | 3285 Ao

@ Hub: Cowes West 1o ¥ % 1000am 1.30am  100pm  230pm  400pm

-
@ Hub: Cowes Centre  {O f !.0 @ 10.00am 1.30am  100pm  2.30pm  4.00pm o
QL

© Bowling/Golf 1Ot ¥ & & 1005am 13%am 105pm  235m  40Spm
@ Ramada Resort T@)‘ T 1010am  1140am 110pm 240pm 410pm
O Koalas/ Maze fO1 ¥ & &/ 1015am  m4sam  1Spm  245pm  415pm
© Hub:Rhyll Ol ¥ & & 1020am = 120pm = 420pm
(7] Rhyll Reserve

© Hub: Surf Beach T@‘

© Hub: Smiths Beach @1

@ Hub: Woolamai @] f
@ Churchill Island @]

@ Tl 1ol 1
@® Hub: Newhaven T@)‘ T
@ Hub: San Remo T@‘ ?

fic) Woolamai Beach /
Pinnacles Walk

fic} Veterans Museum
+Forrest Caves

@ Grand Prix Track T@‘

10.20am - 120pm - 4.20pm
10.20am  11.50am 120pm 2.50pm 4.20pm
1020am  1.50am  120pm  2.50pm 4.20pm
10.25am  11.55am 125pm 2.55pm 4.25pm
10.30am 1200pm  130pm  3.00pm 4.30pm

T °T° *G° TP G

10.30am 1200pm  130pm  300pm  4.30pm

10.35am  12.05pm  1.35pm 3.05pm 4.35pm
10.35am  12.05pm  135pm 3.05pm 4.35pm
1040am  1210pm 140pm 310pm 440pm

1045am  1215pm 145pm 315pm 445pm

EXPLORE FURTHER

&y §§8§58S

10.55am  1225pm  155pm 3.25pm 4.55pm

O R A R R R

@ Pyramid Rock 10.55am - 155pm - 4.55pm

® Berrys Beach - 12.25pm - 3.25pm 4.55pm

49 PhillipIslandWinery  {O| ¥ @ 10.55am  1225pm  155pm  325pm  4.55pm e=foo T RA N S F E R
@) The Nobbies {O & &/ mooam 1230pm 200pm  330pm  500pm )

@ Red Rocks ] fli5am  1245pm  215pm  345pm  515pm & N A N\ MELBOURNE >>

YO Food ¥ Drink 6 Nature/Beach 4 Paid Attraction ~Standard Run =11/2 Hrs Double Run = 3 Hrs Per Each Location .\ o PHILLIP ISLAND

HOP ON, HOP OFF TICKETS TRANSFER SERVICE TIMETABLE TRANSFER TICKETS
Adult | B SR

Child $28 Return Transfer + 1 Day Pass $190pp 8.45am  Phillip Island: Pickups Start Adult One Way $65 H 0 P O N
+ Penguin Transfer 9.30am  Phillip Island: Depart Child One Way $55

2 Day Pass A $65
2 Day Pass C $56 ISLAND EXPERIENCE CHILD 11.30am  Melbourne: Drop Offs Start Adult Return $120
AN Return Transfer « 1 Day Pass $160pp 12.00pm Melbourne: Drop offs Finished Child Return $100
Penguins Night Transfer $45 + Penguin Transfer 0P ’ PH"_L’P 'SLAND
1.00pm Melbourne Airport: Arrive Airport EachWay  +$35

Guaranteed arrival by 1.00pm

Late Night Penguin Transfers 1.30pm

Melbourne Airport: Depart
Enjoy the nightime Penguin Parade with ease! 2.00pm  Melbourne: Pickups start Wi-fi on board E E 0417 887 234
Hub & accommodation pickups and returns. -

2.30pm  Melbourne: Depart

3 Includes Nobbies Boardwalk at golden hour

e 1
3 Pickups start 3 hours before penguin arrival 5.00pm  Phillip Island: Drop Offs Start Charging ports ) Ioca|wayt°urs°c°m°au
v

» Station Hub Pickups 5.30pm  Phillip Island: Drop Offs Start - End [=]:.54, gday@localwaytours.com.au

*Penguin Parade Ticket NOT Included

RIDE > RELAX > REPEAT WITH EVERY STOP A NEW STORY AWAITS AIRPORT > MELBOURNE > PHILLIPISLAND



9 Hub: Cowes Centre

(6 ) Hub: RiyI
O

o Hub: Cowes West

@

RHESEEC T

Lhm;;;
LisiohiliGaost
< Reseive,

Oswin Roberts
Reserve

Wimbledo

Heights iddie

A
Richardsen

; |
Phillip Island Winery @
Hill

Philfi = =
s land Gromd e
hill m i Cireuit ==t .
Isn‘an‘:‘ v o o e Chocolate Factory |
\ ;" Gran Prix {* vl T +Visitor Centre
\ _ BerrysBeach g

-

Veterans Museum

LA,
+ Forrest Caves

{.\U}.—._‘

Pyrz;mid Rock
¥
g

“Mitidfe
Sana

\ “
y Woolamai Beach /

Pinnacles Walk )
% i\ \@ Hub: San Remo

N
N

: (10) Hub:Vioolara] 3 N
- °59'
2 |~

i
HOP ON HOP OFF BUS MAP
E E » Timings for each run subject to change based on patronage on board.
:'I > Your ticket allows you to all-day travel, meaning you can visit multiple locations
L throughout the day excusing the Penguin Parade at Night, this is an extra service that

E requires a separate booking.
- L] > Pre-Bookings are Essential - we are unable to take bookings during the course of a Run.

» To Book contact us on 0417 887 234 or booking online using the QR code.

v
|
[
§

=7 /

L& : L
o= 2.

> Your driver on the day will coordinate with you your exact pickup time for your return.

"




